Medidas:
76 x 104mm

ARGENTINA -
ARGENTINA -
ARGENTINA -
ARGENTINA -
ARGENTINA -
ARGENTINA -
ARGENTINA -

2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020

PRODUTO | pas | FECHA | CODIGO
GATO NEGRO 750CC Y 1500 CC | ARGENTINA | 30/06/2015 | FC002664
Papel: Sistema de Impresion:

Barniz:
Acuoso Mate

(Ritrama)

Aconcagua Martelé - 90gr/m2

Malbec

ARGENTINA - 20XX

SAN PEDRO

—EST. 1865 e

‘ Muestra Etiqueta

‘ Tipo de Etiqueta: ‘

Autoadhesivo

-3

Aplicaciéon Negro
reforzado 30%

Offset

Aplicacion Folia
transparente 30%

B

Aplicacién Folia Oro
30%

ESPECIFICACIONES TECNICAS

PANTONE 25%
640U 640U

BLACK

FOLIA
ORO

Recursos:

I Folia Oro API 44420R
Folia transparente



